
REGIONAL	POINTS	OF	CONTACT	FOR	EARLY	ENGAGEMENT	

	

Region	 Contact	 Email	 Phone	
1	 Sean	Dixon	 dixon.sean@epa.gov	 617-918-1020	
2	 Kevin	Hurley	 hurley.kevin@epa.gov	 212-637-3420	

3	
Terri	A.	White	
Alizabeth	Olhasso	

white.terri-a@epa.gov	
Olhasso.alizabeth@epa.gov	

215-814-5523	
215-814-2165	

4	
Angie	Billups	(Primary)	and		
Rick	Durbrow	(Backup)	

billups.angie@epa.gov	
durbrow.rick@epa.gov	

404-562-9943	
404-562-8286	

5	 Morgan	Jencius	 jencius.morgan@epa.gov	 312-886-2407	

6	
Dannell	Brown	and		
Arturo	Blanco	

brown.dannell@epa.gov	
blanco.arturo@epa.gov	

214-665-7279	
214-665-3182	

7	 Wendy	Lubbe	 lubbe.wendy@epa.gov	 913-551-7551	
8	 Karly	Scholten	 scholten.karly@epa.gov	 303-312-6418	
9	 Alexis	Strauss	 strauss.alexis@epa.gov	 415-972-3572	
10	 Margo	Young	 young.margo@epa.gov	 206-553-1287	

	


